Terms of Use

PLEASE READ THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF USE CAREFULLY BEFORE USING THIS SITE

The following terms and conditions ("Terms of Use") apply to the websites owned by and associated with MATCO-NORCA and SVF FLOW CONTROLS (together, the "Site") and to the products, resources, content, and materials on the Site ("Site Content"). By accessing, browsing and/or using the Site, you warrant that you are of the age of maturity and agree to comply with the following Terms of Use. We reserve the right to modify, alter, update, or remove sections of these Terms of Use (and Privacy Policy) at any time and your continued use of the Site signifies your acceptance of any changed items or terms. If you do not agree with our Terms of Use for the Site, your sole remedy is to discontinue your use of the Site. The failure of MATCO-NORCA and SVF FLOW CONTROLS to enforce these Terms of Use, for whatever reason, shall not be construed as a waiver.

Privacy & Security

Our Privacy Policy is a part of these Terms of Use and its terms are fully incorporated herein. The Privacy Policy explains how certain information collected about you may be used.

Links to Third-Party Websites

The Site may include links to various third-party websites. MATCO-NORCA and SVF FLOW CONTROLS are providing these links solely as a convenience. Such linked third-party sites are not under the control of MATCO-NORCA and SVF FLOW CONTROLS. We have not reviewed the content of such websites linked from the Site and are not responsible or liable for the content available at any such linked website. The appearance of a third-party link on the Site does not imply MATCO-NORCA's and SVF FLOW CONTROLS' endorsement of the linked website, its sponsor or any products or services offered on the linked website. Use of any linked website is at your own risk and subject to any additional terms of use and privacy policy terms and conditions issued and/or maintained by the owner of such websites. Additionally, other websites may contain links to the Site. MATCO-NORCA and SVF FLOW CONTROLS does not review or monitor the websites linked to the Site and is not responsible for the content of any other third-party websites.

Copyrights and Trademarks

The Site and Website Content are the sole property of MATCO-NORCA and SVF FLOW CONTROLS and its licensors and is protected by United States and international copyright laws. All products, software, text, graphics, logos, design elements, design marks, slogans, audio, or similar material on the Site are protected by one or more copyrights, trademarks, patents, and/or other proprietary rights and are owned or licensed by MATCO-NORCA and SVF FLOW CONTROLS. You are not authorized to use any MATCO-NORCA and SVF FLOW CONTROLS trademarks, trade names, logos, graphics, text or other such material without the prior written consent of MATCO-NORCA and SVF FLOW CONTROLS and a completed Graphics Release Form signed and approved by MATCO-NORCA and SVF FLOW CONTROLS on file.

Liability and Indemnification

The Site and the Site Content are available solely as-is and MATCO-NORCA and SVF FLOW CONTROLS does not guarantee their accuracy and completeness at any given time. Any use of the Site and Site Content is solely at the risk of the user. By using the Site and the Site Content the user waives any and all claims against MATCO-NORCA and SVF FLOW CONTROLS related to and arising out of the Site and agrees to fully indemnify and defend MATCO-NORCA and SVF FLOW CONTROLS against any third-party claims arising out of a user's utilization of the Site and the Site Content.

Thank you for your cooperation. We hope you find this MATCO-NORCA and SVF FLOW CONTROLS Website helpful and convenient to use. Questions or comments regarding this Website should be directed by electronic mail to: mail@matco-norca.com or via U.S. mail to:

Attn: Webmaster MATCO-NORCA and SVF FLOW CONTROLS 1944 Route 22, P.O. Box 27 Brewster, NY 10509